
 

TT 2026 Provisional Sailings to the Isle of Man
Day Date From Heysham From Liverpool From Belfast From Dublin

                        Please ask for sailing details from 17th May to 19th May 2026

Wed 20th May 03:30 / 15:30  19:15 10:45  

Thu 21st May 03:30 / 15:30 11:30 / 19:15  

Fri 22nd May 03:30 / 15:30 11:30 / 19:45

Sat 23rd May 03:30 / 15:30 11:30 / 19:45

Sun 24th May 03:30 / 15:30 20:30 11:30

Mon 25th May 03:30 / 15:30 11:45 / 20:30

Tue 26th May 03:30 / 15:30 08:30 / 17:30

Wed 27th May 03:30 / 08:30 / 15:30 01:00 / 17:00

Thu 28th May 10:00 / 15:30 02:20 / 18:45 03:00

Fri 29th May 03:30 / 11:15 / 15:30 02:30 / 20:15

Sat 30th May 03:30 / 15:30 / 22:30 13:30 04:45

Sun 31st May 03:30 / 15:30 07:15 17:00

Mon 1st June 18:15

Tue 2nd June 15:00 02:45 / 20:00 11:15

Wed 3rd June 03:30 / 11:15 / 15:00 19:15

Thu 4th June 03:30 / 11:15 / 15:00 19:15 03:00

Fri 5th June 03:30 / 15:00 17:00

Sat 6th June 03:30 / 15:00 18:00

TT 2026 Provisional Sailings from the Isle of Man
Day Date To Heysham To Liverpool To Belfast To Dublin

                   Please ask for sailing details 20th to 25th May 2026

Tue 26th May 09:15 / 21:00 13:15

Wed 27th May 09:15 12:30 / 21:30 20:30

Thu 28th May 09:15 / 21:00 14:00

Fri 29th May 07:00 / 09:15 / 21:00 15:30

Sat 30th May 09:15 / 18:15 / 21:00 00:01

Sun 31st May 09:15 / 21:00 03:00 12:00

Mon 1st June 09:15 / 21:00 14:00 / 22:45

Tue 2nd June 09:15 / 21:00 16:00 07:15

Wed 3rd June 07:30 / 09:15 / 21:00 15:15 23:15

Thu 4th June 07:30 / 09:15 / 21:00 15:15

Fri 5th June 05:30 / 09:15 / 21:00 12:30 / 22:00

Sat 6th June 06:00 / 09:15 / 21:00 13:30 22:30

Sun 7th June 06:45 / 09:15 / 21:00 14:30

Mon 8th June 09:15 00:15 / 08:30 / 17:00 20:45

Tue 9th June 09:15 / 21:00 08:00 / 16:00

Wed 10th June 09:15 / 21:00 08:00 / 16:00

Thu 11th June 09:15 / 21:00 15:00 07:00

Fri 12th June 09:15 / 21:00 07:15 / 15:00

Sat 13th June 09:15 07:15 / 15:00

Light Times = Conventional Ferry Bold Times = Fast Craft

"TT Taster" Special Offer

Motorbike + 1 from £128 RETURN (web fare).  Terms and Conditions apply.

Travel to I.O.M. between Thu 14th - Sun 24th May and Return from the I.O.M. Fri 15th - Thu 28th May OR

Travel to the I.O.M. between Tue 2nd - Fri 5th June and Return from the I.O.M. between Thu 11th - Sat 13th June.

TT Deposit Bookings Summary Terms and Conditions

This is a non-refundable deposit only booking on which the charge will be £90/€110 for any vehicle type and

£45/€55 for foot passenger travel.  You will be notified of your total fare by the end of January 2026.  

Fare guide as at April 2025

TT 2025 Peak Standard Fares Single 5 Day Return

Foot/Vehicle Passenger £74/ €88.50 £126 / €151

Motorcycle + 1 £176/ €211.50 £289/ €347

Car/Van (up to 5.5m length) + 2 £336/ €403 £496/ €595

Additional Metreage (per Metre) £28/ €34 £47/ €56

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES 2026 

PROVISIONAL SAILING SCHEDULE 

Your remaining balance must be received by 28th February 2026.  If payment is not received then your booking

 will be cancelled and you will lose your non-refundable/non-transferable deposit.

Please note that the above times/ports are subject to change.  

For a full set of our Terms and Conditions, please visit www.steam-packet.com

First TT Qualifying starts on Monday 25th May 2026.  

TT Race Week commences Sat 30th May to Sat 6th June 2026.                    
Please note all qualifying and race schedules are subject to review by the event organisers and therefore 

may change. See iomttraces.com for details. 

As a guide 2026 standard fares will be based on 2025  published standard fares + Inflation plus the cost of any fuel 

surcharge increases. 


